
Bundaberg, Queensland
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW4021.202602 Prepared at 06:26 UTC on 9 Feb 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Bundaberg Aero {station 039128}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.015ESE35232.61008.115SE87227.813:4530ENE032.721.0Su1
1009.326ENE16031.91009.59NNE56729.223:1850SE033.022.0Mo2
1016.535SSE87125.81017.741SSE77224.609:0059SE1.227.421.3Tu3
1016.030SE86228.31018.331SE87425.708:5046SE030.221.8We4
1016.126E25430.11018.519SE36727.112:5737ENE030.919.4Th5
1016.531ESE4729.91019.224SE56126.615:3144ESE031.219.4Fr6
1015.030E85329.81017.828SE46026.913:3843ESE030.819.8Sa7
1012.920ENE85929.41015.320SE66328.009:4533ESE030.919.3Su8
1011.419NNE65830.31013.717E46528.5020.2Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1013.22555729.81015.32256627.230.920.5Mean
1005.015ESE14725.81008.19NNE36024.627.419.3Lowest
1016.535SSE87132.61019.241SSE87429.259SE1.233.022.0Highest

1.2Total
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